31 thirty-one thirty-first 

40 forty Fortieth 

50 fifty Fiftieth 

60 sixty Sixtieth 

رررُجٍ أصهٍ انعذد

70 seventy Seventieth 

80 eighty Eightieth 

90 ninety Ninetieth 

100 one hundred Hundredth 

500 five hundred five hundredth 

1,000 one thousand Thousandth 

1,500 one thousand five hundred, or fifteen hundred one thousand five hundredth 

100,000 one hundred thousand hundred thousandth 

1,000,000 one million Millionth 

 He was the fourteenth person to win the award. 

 Six hundred thousand people were left homeless after the earthquake.

[...]

َمُْرأ َكُْزتَ

2014 twenty fourteen or two thousand fourteen 

2008 two thousand eight 

2000 two thousand 

1944 nineteen forty-four 

1908 nineteen o eight 

1900 nineteen hundred 

1600 sixteen hundred 

1256 twelve fifty-six 

1006 ten o six 

866 eight hundred sixty-six or eight sixty-six 

25 twenty-five 

3000 BC three thousand BC 

3250 BC thirty two fifty BC 

ا٤عئٍخ اٌجؼذ٠خ -6

بٌٍغخ الأى١ٍض٠خ؟ث 1345اوزت اٌشلُ  -أ

؟دٛي ا٤سلبَ الار١خ اٌٝ اسلبَ وزبث١خ -ة

 الاعبع١خ: اٌّظبدس 

ضبدصخان رلى انًذبضرح: